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Fri, Jan 9, 10:21 am

Boys 1600 Meters Open
12:15 PM

Boys 1600 will begin at 12:15 p.m. followed by Heat 2 at 12:23 
p.m.

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
1 #55 Hendrickson, Trenton UNATTACHED 5:00.00
2 #44 Faust, Porter UNATTACHED 5:00.00
3 #99 Smith, Nathan UNATTACHED 5:10.00
4 #56 Hernandez, Gustavo UNATTACHED 5:19.00
5 #50 Grzywnowicz, Luke UNATTACHED 5:20.35
6 #29 Apple, Quinn UNATTACHED 5:32.00
7 #95 Schmoldt, Owen UNATTACHED 6:30.00
8 #65 Lewis, Brenson UNATTACHED

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
1 #43 Eiden, Luke UNATTACHED 4:35.00
2 #34 Benjamin, Marcus UNATTACHED 4:45.00
3 #80 Neve, Marshall UNATTACHED 4:47.00
4 #67 Maas, Christian UNATTACHED 4:50.00
5 #52 Hail, Bradley UNATTACHED 4:50.00
6 #118 Zahnter-Yocom, Zephyr UNATTACHED 4:53.70
7 #45 Foster, Zach UNATTACHED 4:55.00
8 #83 Pacovsky, Owen UNATTACHED 4:55.00
9 #100 Spiegelhoff, Ben UNATTACHED 4:55.05
10 #46 Freitag, Joshua UNATTACHED 4:59.00

Girls 1600 Meters Open
12:35 PM

Girls 1600 will begin at 12:35 p.m. and not before.

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 #142 LaPlant, Lizzy UNATTACHED 5:21.00
2 #165 Wetenkamp, Ava UNATTACHED 5:24.80
3 #141 Knuckey, Mackenzie UNATTACHED 5:35.00
4 #155 Schafer, Evalyn UNATTACHED 5:36.00
5 #123 Chaltry, Berkeley UNATTACHED 5:39.00
6 #146 Meissner, Emma UNATTACHED 5:41.00
7 #166 Witkowski, Whitney UNATTACHED 5:41.00
8 #140 Kant, Stella UNATTACHED 5:43.81
9 #160 Steffen, Beth UNATTACHED 5:45.00
10 #147 Meissner, Lillian UNATTACHED 5:49.00
11 #164 Werdin, Honor UNATTACHED 5:55.00
12 #162 Wegener, Sierra UNATTACHED 6:00.00
13 #137 Hammack, Delaney UNATTACHED 6:40.00

Girls 60 Meter Open
12:50 PM

Girls 60 will begin at 12:50 p.m. 

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
1 #135 Gross, Castle UNATTACHED
2 #132 Fourness, Lily UNATTACHED
3 #163 Weinberger, Jaelle UNATTACHED
4 #17 Seitz, Emma GREEN BAY TRACK A...
5 #167 Witthun, Emerson UNATTACHED
6 #121 Bloch, Brynn UNATTACHED
7 #138 Hartwig, Meredith UNATTACHED

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
1 #152 Rico, Abygail UNATTACHED 11.00
2 #161 Weaver, Gwen UNATTACHED 8.57
3 #151 Peppler, Chesney UNATTACHED 8.50
4 #119 Abel, Reagan UNATTACHED 7.92
5 #134 Greenlee, Sunjaya UNATTACHED 8.17
6 #131 Fields, Hazel UNATTACHED 8.50
7 #158 Skellenger, Madeline UNATTACHED 8.75

Boys 60 Meter Open
12:54 PM

Boys 60 will begin at 12:54 p.m.

Heat 1 of 6  Finals
2 #54 Hartwig, Owen UNATTACHED
3 #6 Grafton, Mason LEDGERS MS
4 #89 Raymond, Emmett UNATTACHED 8.00
5 #73 Miller, Blake UNATTACHED 8.75
6 #9 Edwards, Chace ST. MARCUS LUTHER...
7 #8 Zabel, Jace ST PETER (WEYAUWE...

Heat 2 of 6  Finals
2 #49 Gross, Triton UNATTACHED
3 #105 Torres, Gabe UNATTACHED 8.23
4 #19 Hartman, Alex IOLA-SCANDINAVIA V... 8.05
5 #72 Miller, Alec UNATTACHED 8.10
6 #114 Wisnefske, Myron UNATTACHED 8.30

Heat 3 of 6  Finals
1 #30 Arndt, Donovan UNATTACHED 7.95
2 #53 Hanson, Russell UNATTACHED 7.90
3 #79 Mundt, Kalin UNATTACHED 7.87
4 #21 Peterman, Brody IOLA-SCANDINAVIA V... 7.79
5 #59 Howard, Ronan UNATTACHED 7.82
6 #24 Stilen, Drake IOLA-SCANDINAVIA V... 7.89
7 #58 Hoffman, Kaden UNATTACHED 7.91
8 #36 Bowen, Leif UNATTACHED 7.99
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Heat 4 of 6  Finals (60 Meter Open)
1 #22 Phillips, Devin IOLA-SCANDINAVIA V... 7.78
2 #60 Jansen, Jason UNATTACHED 7.74
3 #91 Rico, Joseph UNATTACHED 7.60
4 #110 Vorpahl, Madison UNATTACHED 7.58
5 #92 Rico, Zeke UNATTACHED 7.60
6 #31 Ballwahn, Mason UNATTACHED 7.64
7 #101 Stanhope, Devan UNATTACHED 7.76
8 #86 Peters, Rylan UNATTACHED 7.79

Heat 5 of 6  Finals
1 #28 Rietow, Finn WINGS OF GLORY TC 7.53
2 #102 Thomas, Jeremiah UNATTACHED 7.50
3 #27 Rietow, Breccan WINGS OF GLORY TC 7.43
4 #108 Venegas, David UNATTACHED 7.40
5 #20 Kravetz, Jacob IOLA-SCANDINAVIA V... 7.41
6 #97 Shaver, Austin UNATTACHED 7.47
7 #106 Toshner, Seamus UNATTACHED 7.51
8 #85 Patz, Dayton UNATTACHED 7.57

Heat 6 of 6  Finals
1 #84 Patz, Dawson UNATTACHED 7.31
2 #74 Miller, Deven UNATTACHED 7.30
3 #116 Wolfrath, Grant UNATTACHED 7.20
4 #23 Rice, Jensen IOLA-SCANDINAVIA V... 6.90
5 #113 Wierzba, Alex UNATTACHED 6.95
6 #18 Bowen, Aiden IOLA-SCANDINAVIA V... 7.21
7 #47 Gillette, Ben UNATTACHED 7.33

Girls 400 Meters Open
1:15 PM

Girls 400 will begin at 1:15 p.m. and not before.

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
3 #11 Rosenow, Ilo ST. MARCUS LUTHER...
4 #10 Kock, Aubrie ST. MARCUS LUTHER...
5 #124 Connor, McKenna UNATTACHED 1:06.00
6 #164 Werdin, Honor UNATTACHED 1:08.00

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
4 #127 Draeger, Brina UNATTACHED 1:12.00
5 #134 Greenlee, Sunjaya UNATTACHED 1:03.00
6 #130 Faber, Hanna UNATTACHED 1:08.00

Boys 400 Meters Open
1:20 PM

Boys 400 will begin at 1:20 p.m. and not before.

Heat 1 of 4  Finals
3 #65 Lewis, Brenson UNATTACHED
4 #32 Bauknecht, Gabriel UNATTACHED
5 #1 Bartz, Matthew MARKESAN 1:01.30
6 #95 Schmoldt, Owen UNATTACHED 1:25.00

Heat 2 of 4  Finals
1 #69 Marquardt, Mason UNATTACHED 1:00.00
2 #60 Jansen, Jason UNATTACHED 59.00
3 #19 Hartman, Alex IOLA-SCANDINAVIA V... 58.90
4 #36 Bowen, Leif UNATTACHED 58.90
5 #109 Verstegen, Tyler UNATTACHED 58.00
6 #70 McIvor, Mason UNATTACHED 58.76

Heat 3 of 4  Finals
1 #114 Wisnefske, Myron UNATTACHED 57.50
2 #107 Ullman, Mason UNATTACHED 56.63
3 #24 Stilen, Drake IOLA-SCANDINAVIA V... 56.50
4 #116 Wolfrath, Grant UNATTACHED 56.00
5 #76 Mish, Ryker UNATTACHED 55.20
6 #88 Phillips, Camden UNATTACHED 55.65

Heat 4 of 4  Finals
1 #92 Rico, Zeke UNATTACHED 55.00
2 #91 Rico, Joseph UNATTACHED 55.00
3 #108 Venegas, David UNATTACHED 55.00
4 #27 Rietow, Breccan WINGS OF GLORY TC 53.51
5 #23 Rice, Jensen IOLA-SCANDINAVIA V... 51.01
6 #106 Toshner, Seamus UNATTACHED 52.00

Girls 200 Meters Open
1:40 PM

Girls 200 will begin at 1:40 p.m. and not before.

Heat 1 of 3  Finals
2 #138 Hartwig, Meredith UNATTACHED
3 #135 Gross, Castle UNATTACHED
4 #11 Rosenow, Ilo ST. MARCUS LUTHER...
5 #132 Fourness, Lily UNATTACHED

Heat 2 of 3  Finals
2 #143 Larson, Madison UNATTACHED
3 #127 Draeger, Brina UNATTACHED 31.94
4 #152 Rico, Abygail UNATTACHED 35.00
5 #167 Witthun, Emerson UNATTACHED
6 #163 Weinberger, Jaelle UNATTACHED

Heat 3 of 3  Finals
1 #121 Bloch, Brynn UNATTACHED 28.24
2 #161 Weaver, Gwen UNATTACHED 28.00
3 #134 Greenlee, Sunjaya UNATTACHED 26.77
4 #131 Fields, Hazel UNATTACHED 27.00
5 #119 Abel, Reagan UNATTACHED 28.08
6 #151 Peppler, Chesney UNATTACHED 30.15
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Boys 200 Meters Open
1:48 PM

Boys 200 will begin at 1:48 and not before.

Heat 1 of 7  Finals
2 #54 Hartwig, Owen UNATTACHED
3 #9 Edwards, Chace ST. MARCUS LUTHER...
4 #8 Zabel, Jace ST PETER (WEYAUWE...

Heat 2 of 7  Finals
2 #111 Walker, Tayden UNATTACHED
3 #73 Miller, Blake UNATTACHED 29.81
4 #6 Grafton, Mason LEDGERS MS
5 #65 Lewis, Brenson UNATTACHED

Heat 3 of 7  Finals
1 #114 Wisnefske, Myron UNATTACHED 26.90
2 #105 Torres, Gabe UNATTACHED 26.09
3 #21 Peterman, Brody IOLA-SCANDINAVIA V... 25.99
4 #53 Hanson, Russell UNATTACHED 26.00
5 #19 Hartman, Alex IOLA-SCANDINAVIA V... 26.15
6 #78 Moyano, Vincent UNATTACHED 27.00

Heat 4 of 7  Finals
1 #30 Arndt, Donovan UNATTACHED 25.83
2 #36 Bowen, Leif UNATTACHED 25.76
3 #76 Mish, Ryker UNATTACHED 25.60
4 #58 Hoffman, Kaden UNATTACHED 25.66
5 #22 Phillips, Devin IOLA-SCANDINAVIA V... 25.82
6 #66 Loker, Matthew UNATTACHED 25.86

Heat 5 of 7  Finals
1 #110 Vorpahl, Madison UNATTACHED 25.08
2 #59 Howard, Ronan UNATTACHED 25.00
3 #71 McKibben, Jack UNATTACHED 24.56
4 #28 Rietow, Finn WINGS OF GLORY TC 24.66
5 #60 Jansen, Jason UNATTACHED 25.00
6 #102 Thomas, Jeremiah UNATTACHED 25.39

Heat 6 of 7  Finals
1 #79 Mundt, Kalin UNATTACHED 24.04
2 #49 Gross, Triton UNATTACHED 23.90
3 #85 Patz, Dayton UNATTACHED 23.54
4 #74 Miller, Deven UNATTACHED 23.62
5 #27 Rietow, Breccan WINGS OF GLORY TC 23.99
6 #47 Gillette, Ben UNATTACHED 24.04

Heat 7 of 7  Finals
1 #31 Ballwahn, Mason UNATTACHED 23.02
2 #18 Bowen, Aiden IOLA-SCANDINAVIA V... 22.81
3 #113 Wierzba, Alex UNATTACHED 22.71
4 #86 Peters, Rylan UNATTACHED 22.80
5 #20 Kravetz, Jacob IOLA-SCANDINAVIA V... 22.84
6 #84 Patz, Dawson UNATTACHED 23.21

Girls 800 Meters Open
2:10 PM

Girls 800 will begin at 2:10 p.m. and not before.

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 #123 Chaltry, Berkeley UNATTACHED 2:31.00
2 #142 LaPlant, Lizzy UNATTACHED 2:33.00
3 #160 Steffen, Beth UNATTACHED 2:35.00
4 #141 Knuckey, Mackenzie UNATTACHED 2:35.00
5 #166 Witkowski, Whitney UNATTACHED 2:36.00
6 #140 Kant, Stella UNATTACHED 2:37.18
7 #130 Faber, Hanna UNATTACHED 2:38.00
8 #162 Wegener, Sierra UNATTACHED 2:45.00
9 #155 Schafer, Evalyn UNATTACHED 2:46.93
10 #5 Lentscher, Olivia CENTRAL WISCONSI...
11 #10 Kock, Aubrie ST. MARCUS LUTHER...

Boys 800 Meters Open
2:15 PM

Boys 800 will begin at 2:15 and not before.

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
1 #34 Benjamin, Marcus UNATTACHED 2:15.00
2 #83 Pacovsky, Owen UNATTACHED 2:16.00
3 #55 Hendrickson, Trenton UNATTACHED 2:18.00
4 #77 Mouradian, Alex UNATTACHED 2:20.00
5 #69 Marquardt, Mason UNATTACHED 2:20.00
6 #99 Smith, Nathan UNATTACHED 2:20.00
7 #56 Hernandez, Gustavo UNATTACHED 2:23.29
8 #90 Reinhardt, Jack UNATTACHED 2:24.00
9 #44 Faust, Porter UNATTACHED 2:25.00
10 #50 Grzywnowicz, Luke UNATTACHED 2:31.68

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
1 #112 Weston, Ben UNATTACHED 1:56.99
2 #107 Ullman, Mason UNATTACHED 2:06.52
3 #117 Zahnter-Yocom, Phoenix UNATTACHED 2:07.00
4 #43 Eiden, Luke UNATTACHED 2:08.00
5 #88 Phillips, Camden UNATTACHED 2:10.00
6 #80 Neve, Marshall UNATTACHED 2:10.00
7 #24 Stilen, Drake IOLA-SCANDINAVIA V... 2:10.00
8 #52 Hail, Bradley UNATTACHED 2:10.00
9 #100 Spiegelhoff, Ben UNATTACHED 2:12.45
10 #30 Arndt, Donovan UNATTACHED 2:12.75
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Boys Shot Put Open
12:15 PM

Boys SP will begin at 12:15 p.m.  (5 throws)
Warm ups 11:45 to 12:00 for all boys.  Flight 1 warms continue 
from 12:00 to 12:10.
10 minute warm ups for Flight 2 upon completion of Flight 1.
MS throws 6pd for 6th grade, 8pd for 7th/8th and 12pd for HS.

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 #94 Schertz, Casey UNATTACHED
2 #64 LaMere, Mikko UNATTACHED
3 #7 Luedke, Ethan MARTIN LUTHER (OS...
4 #38 Chapa, Oscar UNATTACHED
5 #57 Hill, Atticus UNATTACHED
6 #32 Bauknecht, Gabriel UNATTACHED
7 #33 Bauknecht, Samuel UNATTACHED
8 #98 Skolaski, Croix UNATTACHED
9 #51 Guillen, Jude UNATTACHED
10 #75 Miller, Jacob UNATTACHED
11 #89 Raymond, Emmett UNATTACHED 37-08.00

Flight 2 of 2  Finals
1 #4 Vetsch, Jasper WILD ROSE 38-00.00
2 #37 Bunke, Cole UNATTACHED 40-03.00
3 #2 Kirwan, Brayden WILD ROSE 41-00.00
4 #59 Howard, Ronan UNATTACHED 41-00.00
5 #39 Cooper, Charlie UNATTACHED 42-11.00
6 #3 Smith, Jacob WILD ROSE 45-00.00
7 #115 Wolf, Tanner UNATTACHED 45-03.00
8 #61 Kraus, Justin UNATTACHED 45-08.00
9 #35 Bock, Ryan UNATTACHED 49-07.00
10 #96 Schultze, Connor UNATTACHED 51-07.00
11 #62 Krista, Aidan UNATTACHED 53-07.50
12 #48 Graffin, Wyatt UNATTACHED 59-01.00

Girls Shot Put Open

Girls SP will begin at 1:50 p.m. and not before.

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #11 Rosenow, Ilo ST. MARCUS LUTHER...
2 #153 Rogers, Haddy UNATTACHED 30-00.00
3 #148 Morris, Seren UNATTACHED 18-07.00
4 #133 Graffin, Hallie UNATTACHED 25-07.50
5 #144 Mach, Kayden UNATTACHED 27-01.00
6 #122 Brandt, Kiera UNATTACHED 27-10.50
7 #159 Speth, Reese UNATTACHED 30-10.00
8 #125 Dalton, Jayden UNATTACHED 32-00.25
9 #157 Schult, Emma UNATTACHED 32-11.00
10 #154 Rogers, Lily UNATTACHED 38-00.00
11 #126 Dirks, Jenna UNATTACHED 41-03.00
12 #156 Schmidt, Brenna UNATTACHED 41-06.00

Girls High Jump Open
12:15 PM

Both genders will begin at 12:15 p.m.  We will start at 4'2"

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #155 Schafer, Evalyn UNATTACHED 4-06.00
2 #139 Hruska, Katerina UNATTACHED 4-08.00
3 #168 Zimmerman, Ava UNATTACHED 5-00.00
4 #145 McDole, Maddison UNATTACHED 5-07.00

Boys High Jump Open
12:15 PM

Both genders will begin at 12:15 p.m. Athletes can determine 
their starting height before we begin.
Opening height will be 4'2". Increase by 2".

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #111 Walker, Tayden UNATTACHED
2 #68 Marquardt, Jack UNATTACHED 4-04.00
3 #71 McKibben, Jack UNATTACHED 6-01.00
4 #81 Norris, Jake UNATTACHED 6-02.00
5 #86 Peters, Rylan UNATTACHED 6-02.00
6 #103 Thomson, Zander UNATTACHED 6-04.00
7 #104 Tisler, Colton UNATTACHED 6-06.00
8 #42 Dykstra, Aiden UNATTACHED 6-07.00

Girls Pole Vault Open
12:30 PM

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #129 Erickson, Kelsey UNATTACHED 7-06.00
2 #26 Werginz, Nora POLEBENDER'S VAUL...8-06.00
3 #14 Miller, Natalie GREEN BAY TRACK A... 9-00.00
4 #17 Seitz, Emma GREEN BAY TRACK A... 9-06.00
5 #25 Walker, Clare POLEBENDER'S VAUL...9-06.00
6 #15 Murphy, Bryn GREEN BAY TRACK A... 10-03.00
7 #136 Hambel, Gabby UNATTACHED 10-06.00
8 #16 Myers, Maya GREEN BAY TRACK A... 10-09.00
9 #149 Moyano, Adriana UNATTACHED 11-06.00
10 #120 Basehoar, Caroline UNATTACHED 12-00.00
11 #13 Black, Valeriia GREEN BAY TRACK A... 13-01.00

Boys Pole Vault Open
12:30 PM

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #63 Kroncke, Jack UNATTACHED 8-00.00
2 #90 Reinhardt, Jack UNATTACHED 10-06.00
3 #87 Phelan, Dalton UNATTACHED 11-06.00
4 #72 Miller, Alec UNATTACHED 13-03.00
5 #12 Wilke, Caleb GREEN BAY TRACK A... 13-06.00
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Girls Long Jump Open
12:15 PM

All Jumper Run Through till 12 p.m. Girls only 12-12:15 p.m. Girl 
competition begins at 12:15 p.m.

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #138 Hartwig, Meredith UNATTACHED
2 #139 Hruska, Katerina UNATTACHED
3 #10 Kock, Aubrie ST. MARCUS LUTHER...
4 #161 Weaver, Gwen UNATTACHED
5 #128 Draeger, Katelyn UNATTACHED 13-00.00
6 #158 Skellenger, Madeline UNATTACHED 14-04.00
7 #143 Larson, Madison UNATTACHED 16-00.00
8 #149 Moyano, Adriana UNATTACHED 17-00.00
9 #150 Pawlak, Josie UNATTACHED 17-04.50

Boys Long Jump Open
1:50 PM

Warm ups will begin upon girls completion.  Boys competition will 
begin at 1:50 p.m.

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 #6 Grafton, Mason LEDGERS MS
2 #110 Vorpahl, Madison UNATTACHED
3 #8 Zabel, Jace ST PETER (WEYAUWE...
4 #9 Edwards, Chace ST. MARCUS LUTHER...
5 #41 Dornfeld, Owen UNATTACHED
6 #54 Hartwig, Owen UNATTACHED
7 #82 Olsen, Brody UNATTACHED
8 #40 Dane, Xander UNATTACHED
9 #68 Marquardt, Jack UNATTACHED 12-00.00
10 #73 Miller, Blake UNATTACHED 14-00.00
11 #93 Rosenthal, Liam UNATTACHED 16-08.25
12 #78 Moyano, Vincent UNATTACHED 17-00.00
13 #30 Arndt, Donovan UNATTACHED 17-00.75

Flight 2 of 2  Finals
1 #22 Phillips, Devin IOLA-SCANDINAVIA V... 18-00.00
2 #70 McIvor, Mason UNATTACHED 18-06.00
3 #85 Patz, Dayton UNATTACHED 19-02.50
4 #76 Mish, Ryker UNATTACHED 19-04.25
5 #58 Hoffman, Kaden UNATTACHED 19-08.00
6 #18 Bowen, Aiden IOLA-SCANDINAVIA V... 19-08.50
7 #97 Shaver, Austin UNATTACHED 19-09.50
8 #101 Stanhope, Devan UNATTACHED 19-10.00
9 #103 Thomson, Zander UNATTACHED 20-02.50
10 #20 Kravetz, Jacob IOLA-SCANDINAVIA V... 21-00.25
11 #86 Peters, Rylan UNATTACHED 21-08.25
12 #49 Gross, Triton UNATTACHED 22-03.00

Girls Triple Jump Open
12:15 PM

Warm ups / Check In - CoEd from 11:30 to 12:15 p.m. Competition 
begins at 12:15 p.m. until 1 p.m.

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #131 Fields, Hazel UNATTACHED
2 #139 Hruska, Katerina UNATTACHED
3 #143 Larson, Madison UNATTACHED 34-04.50
4 #149 Moyano, Adriana UNATTACHED 37-00.00
5 #150 Pawlak, Josie UNATTACHED 37-00.75

Boys Triple Jump Open
12:15 PM

Warm ups / Check In - CoEd from 11:30 to 12:15 p.m. Competition 
begins at 12:15 p.m. until 1 p.m.

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #82 Olsen, Brody UNATTACHED
2 #41 Dornfeld, Owen UNATTACHED
3 #68 Marquardt, Jack UNATTACHED 25-00.00
4 #72 Miller, Alec UNATTACHED 35-00.00
5 #66 Loker, Matthew UNATTACHED 37-00.00
6 #93 Rosenthal, Liam UNATTACHED 37-11.50
7 #78 Moyano, Vincent UNATTACHED 38-00.00
8 #70 McIvor, Mason UNATTACHED 38-03.00
9 #116 Wolfrath, Grant UNATTACHED 40-04.00


